DRVE2202 2 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 20.2 0.75 17.20 6 1.7 2.2 4.3 100
DRVE2225 2.5 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 20.2 0.75 17.20 6 1.7 2.7 4.3 100
DRVE2203 3 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 20.2 0.75 17.20 6 1.7 3.2 4.3 100
DRVE2235 3.5 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 20.2 0.75 17.20 6 1.7 3.7 4.3 100
DRVE2204S 4 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 21.2 0.75 17.70 7 1.7 4.3 4.3 100
DRVE2204 4 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 22.2 0.75 18.20 8 1.7 4.3 4.3 100
DRVE2205S 5 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 22.7 0.75 18.70 8 1.7 5.3 4.3 100
DRVE2205 5 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 24.2 0.75 19.20 10 1.7 5.3 4.3 100
DRVE2206 6 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 24.2 0.75 19.20 10 1.7 6.4 4.3 100
DRVE2206L 6 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 26.7 0.75 21.20 11 1.7 6.4 4.3 100
DRVE2208 8 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 30.2 0.75 23.20 14 1.7 8.5 4.3 100
DRVE2210 10 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 30.2 0.75 23.20 14 1.7 10.5 4.3 100
DRVE2210L 10 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 34.2 0.75 25.20 18 1.7 10.5 4.3 100
DRVE2212 12 0.5-1 22-16 7.5-8.0 11.2 35.2 0.75 26.20 18 1.7 13 4.3 100
DRVE1603 3 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 20.5 0.8 17.50 6 2.3 3.2 4.8 100
DRVE1635 3.5 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 20.5 0.8 17.50 6 2.3 3.7 4.8 100
DRVE1604S 4 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 21.5 0.8 18.10 6.8 2.3 4.3 4.8 100
DRVE1604 4 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 22.5 0.8 18.50 8 2.3 4.3 4.8 100
DRVE1605S 5 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 24 0.8 20.00 8 2.3 5.3 4.8 100
DRVE1605 5 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 25.5 0.8 20.50 10 2.3 5.3 4.8 100
DRVE1606 6 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 28 0.8 22.50 11 2.3 6.4 4.8 100
DRVE1608 8 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 30.5 0.8 23.50 14 2.3 8.5 4.8 100
DRVE1610 10 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 31 0.8 23.50 15 2.3 10.5 4.8 100
DRVE1610L 10 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 34 0.8 25.00 18 2.3 10.5 4.8 100
DRVE1612 12 1-2.5 16-14 7.5-8.0 11.5 35.5 0.8 26.50 18 2.3 13 4.8 100
DRVE1204S 4 4-6 12-10 8.5-9.0 14.2 26.2 1 22.20 8 3.4 4.3 6.7 100
DRVE1205S 5 4-6 12-10 8.5-9.0 14.2 28.2 1 23.20 10 3.4 5.3 6.7 100
DRVE1206 6 4-6 12-10 8.5-9.0 14.2 29.2 1 23.70 11 3.4 6.4 6.7 100
DRVE1208 8 4-6 12-10 8.5-9.0 14.2 34.2 1 27.20 14 3.4 8.5 6.7 100
DRVE1210 10 4-6 12-10 8.5-9.0 14.2 38.2 1 29.20 18 3.4 10.5 6.7 100
DRVE1212 12 4-6 12-10 8.5-9.0 14.2 38.2 1 29.20 18 3.4 13 6.7 100
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS
Application for Cable Size Dimension(mm)
Cat. Nos Stud(Metric) mm² A.W.G Stripped Length(mm) E L T F W d1 d2 D
Std.
Pkg.
Image not found or type unknown
© 2002 HUYA Corporation. Specifications are subject to change without notice.www.huyaco.com 1